
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$2,124.32

Rate: 9.25%

Rate: 9.25%

Bidder #19260

Bidder #19260

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

Face: $2316.45

Face: $2316.45

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$359.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

03/28/2012

03/28/2012

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2009  Paid Real Estate

2009  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

103,699

184.00
175.00

2833220

2833220

4.6511

0.1101
0.3222

0.4651
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.4158

6.0320

Cert #11084

Cert #11084

If Received By

If Received By

0.2130

Mar 30, 2012

Mar 30, 2012

103,699
103,699
103,699
103,699

128,699
128,699

103,699

103,699
103,699

2011-4641853

2011-4641853

175.00
184.00

$2,715.53

$2,715.53

103.70

482.31

1.0000

BAGGETT THOMAS H
36649 LESYLE LN
EUSTIS, FL
32726

BAGGETT THOMAS H
36649 LESYLE LN
EUSTIS, FL
32726

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

3218280050-000-01000

3218280050-000-01000

15.2077

   36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 PB 27 PGS 8-9ORB
3397 PG 2118

   36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 PB 27 PGS 8-9ORB
3397 PG 2118

43.12

Receipt #

Receipt #

193.05
776.31

33.41
11.42
51.68
48.23

50,000
22.09

153,699

50,000

153,699
50,000

153,699
25,000

153,699
153,699

153,699
153,699 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000

50,000
50,000

153,699

$1,765.32

153,699
153,699




